OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No, 1121345 6/7 8910111213 14]15 16 17]18 +- Sum
Par 3/3/3/3(3/3/3(3/3/3 /3|3 /|3,3 3|33 3 54

1 ErkiVarandi |3 |/3|3 /3|4 /3(3/6 4|3 |3 ,4|4|4 3 3|4/ 3| 4+9 | 63
2 EvertEinroos | 3/3|/3'5 3|45 4(3,2 /5|33 /4 /3|5 4,4 +12| 66

Small competition * 17.08.2024 02:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1298015
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1298015

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
4

3

2

3
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 04]5 (6 [7]8 9110 11]12 13 [14]15]16]17 18 Tot L
Par 3,3/ 33/ 3|33/ 3|33 /3|33 3|33 3|3 54

4 35|35 4

17| 7 |10 12|18

11|11
11 1

1 1

5135254 353543 4|4 35|/64.5

6 1 14,8 | 9 13|5 15 16|11 105

1 1 3%
1111 1 2 |1 1 19 53%
1 11 2 2 1 11 31%

1 1 4 |11%
1 3%

Small competition * 17.08.2024 02:12 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1298015

